
Village of Lake Zurich 

Employee Compensation

Actual - Calendar Year 2015

Name Department Status Position Base Pay Overtime Other Total 

MCKAY, JANET M Legislative Active PT Secretary 2,555.47       -                       -                2,555.47                 

BEAUDOIN, JAMES A Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00       -                       -                3,000.00                 

HALEN, JEFFREY MICHAEL Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00       -                       -                3,000.00                 

O`CONNOR, STEPHEN G Legislative Inactive Trustee 1,000.00       -                       -                1,000.00                 

SHAW, JOHN Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00       -                       -                3,000.00                 

SPACONE, MARC J Legislative Active Trustee 2,000.00       -                       -                2,000.00                 

SPRAWKA, JONATHAN W Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00       -                       -                3,000.00                 

STANOVICH, DANIEL W Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00       -                       -                3,000.00                 

JOHNSON, KATHLEEN Legislative Active Village Clerk 4,800.00       -                       -                4,800.00                 

POYNTON, THOMAS M Legislative Active Village President/Mayor 9,999.96       -                       -                9,999.96                 

FLEMING, MICHELE M Village Administration Active Human Resource Clerk 9,090.00       -                       -                9,090.00                 

GIBSON, DOUGLAS W Village Administration Active Human Resources Manager 85,270.56     -                       5,040.00       90,310.56               

KORDELL, KYLE D Village Administration Active Management Analyst 63,606.31     -                       -                63,606.31               

SLOWINSKI, JASON T Village Administration Inactive Village Manager 110,435.66   -                       28,912.78    139,348.44            

WITHEROW, ROY T Village Administration Active Assistant Village Manager 119,056.14   -                       4,500.10       123,556.24            

BROWN, MARGARITA Finance Active Receptionist 25,521.79     -                       -                25,521.79               

CORRAL, BEATRIZ Finance Active Purchasing Coordinator 71,477.73     -                       -                71,477.73               

HARTMAN, JODIE K Finance Active Finance Director 127,534.69   -                       2,500.00       130,034.69            

HERNANDEZ, MIRIAM Finance Active Accounting Supervisor 70,858.11     -                       -                70,858.11               

KAUR, SALENA Finance Active Accountant 11,316.56     -                       -                11,316.56               

LIEDTKE, SYLVIA D Finance Inactive Accountant 35,607.15     -                       1,298.23       36,905.38               

MLODZIANOWSKI, EWA Finance Active Accounts Receivable/Billing CL 51,079.30     -                       -                51,079.30               

DUEBNER, J. MICHAEL Technology Active Director of Innovation 130,485.33   -                       6,150.06       136,635.39            

ANDERSON, DAVID Police Active Police Commander 117,921.09   -                       -                117,921.09            

ARDEN, ANN MARIE Police Active Crossing Guard 6,055.58       -                       -                6,055.58                 

ARDEN, BRENDAN J Police Active Patrol Officer 93,925.14     6,675.17             2,069.00       102,669.31            

BALFANZ, WILLIAM Police Inactive Patrol Officer 50,096.77     4,204.94             6,798.21       61,099.92               

BAYGOOD, MICHAEL L Police Active Marine Officer 1,274.45       -                       -                1,274.45                 

BEIDELMAN, COLE P Police Active Patrol Officer 31,807.15     997.91                13.50            32,818.56               

BEREZA, IRENEUSZ T Police Active Patrol Officer 93,433.40     3,263.17             3,451.09       100,147.66            

BIONDO, LORI Police Active Records Clerk 58,262.66     -                       -                58,262.66               

BRADSTREET, DAVID M Police Inactive Police Commander 116,801.52   -                       -                116,801.52            

BRADSTREET, DENISE L Police Active Patrol Officer 93,433.40     14,519.10           2,045.00       109,997.50            

BURCH, BRIAN R Police Active Marine Officer 1,987.97       -                       -                1,987.97                 

BUTLER, RYAN DONALD Police Active Patrol Officer 52,874.28     5,069.99             15.00            57,959.27               

CRUZ, LIZETTE Police Active Records Clerk 45,956.67     -                       -                45,956.67               

DANIELSON, KURT A Police Active Patrol Officer 93,925.14     -                       3,568.94       97,494.08               

DAVIS, HEATHER L Police Active Telecommunicator 68,593.49     2,462.61             1,500.00       72,556.10               

FILANTRES, JOHN W Police Active Investigative Aide 18,197.40     -                       -                18,197.40               

FINLON, KEVIN Police Active Deputy Police Chief 127,654.84   -                       -                127,654.84            

FRANK, CATHERINE J Police Active Telecommunicator 68,593.49     6,652.58             1,500.00       76,746.07               

FREY, MARK D Police Active Patrol Officer 93,433.40     6,666.13             3,702.58       103,802.11            

FROST, SCOTT M Police Active Patrol Officer 93,433.40     12,621.76           3,529.94       109,585.10            

GAFFNEY, COLIN D Police Active Patrol Officer 93,360.60     15,299.10           2,837.49       111,497.19            

GAFFNEY, MELISSA J Police Active Telecommunicator 68,593.49     6,615.65             1,500.00       76,709.14               

GOODYEAR, TRACEY D Police Active Police Sergeant 112,368.71   62,114.32           2,095.90       176,578.93            

GRUNDER, ANTHONY T Police Active Police Sergeant 108,169.03   18,099.19           -                126,268.22            
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HARPER, ANNE MARIE Police Active Telecommunicator 68,593.49     7,073.25             1,500.00       77,166.74               

HEER, ANDREW J Police Active Patrol Officer 17,128.93     -                       4.50              17,133.43               

HOOPS, BRADLEY A Police Active Patrol Officer 93,469.80     20,003.91           7,835.74       121,309.45            

HUMISTON, KEVIN L Police Active Patrol Officer 93,925.14     12,251.74           2,045.00       108,221.88            

HUSAK, STEVEN D Police Active Police Chief 140,739.12   -                       5,400.06       146,139.18            

HUZSEK, CHARLES M Police Inactive Patrol Officer 51,849.90     5,946.53             13,883.19    71,679.62               

JOHNSON JR, ROBERT D Police Active Police Commander 108,169.03   2,840.56             1,557.07       112,566.66            

KASPRZAK, MARK J Police Active Marine Officer 563.25           -                       -                563.25                    

KATZ, JUSTIN A Police Active Marine Officer 1,188.27       -                       -                1,188.27                 

KELLY, TARESE L Police Active Telecom Director 106,540.49   -                       -                106,540.49            

KNIGHT, SHAUN M Police Active Patrol Officer 93,469.80     20,066.77           6,454.45       119,991.02            

KOLAT, NICHOLAS J Police Inactive Marine Officer 621.68           -                       -                621.68                    

KULIG, RYAN T Police Active Telecommunicator 68,593.49     2,502.11             1,500.00       72,595.60               

LEMMER, HALEY A Police Inactive Patrol Officer 26,051.26     252.35                562.20          26,865.81               

LOVELACE, CASEY E Police Active Telecommunicator 68,582.00     6,637.26             1,250.00       76,469.26               

MARRA, ROBERT A Police Active Community Services Officer 60,303.60     2.40                     1,500.00       61,806.00               

MCBRIDE, LEROY D Police Active Crossing Guard 8,982.53       -                       -                8,982.53                 

MCBRIDE, MARIE Police Active Crossing Guard 7,758.66       -                       -                7,758.66                 

MCCORMACK, VINCENT Police Active Marine Officer 2,824.21       -                       -                2,824.21                 

MITCH III, RALPH J Police Active Patrol Officer 93,433.40     6,555.60             2,006.82       101,995.82            

MJOEN, SOPHIA Police Active Telecommunicator 68,581.14     5,752.67             1,250.00       75,583.81               

MONAHAN, PATRICK A Police Active Crossing Guard 409.80           -                       -                409.80                    

PARLBERG, MICHAEL W Police Active Police Sergeant 93,925.14     13,221.81           2,045.00       109,191.95            

PAULUS, MICHAEL J Police Active Telecom Supervisor 78,400.61     1,340.66             -                79,741.27               

PAVLOCK, SCOTT D Police Active Police Sergeant 112,368.70   18,611.29           373.07          131,353.06            

PILASKI, GREGORY Police Active Patrol Officer 93,442.04     17,169.47           5,402.17       116,013.68            

PUTMAN, HOLLIE J Police Active Telecommunicator 62,279.77     4,995.65             1,000.00       68,275.42               

SARANIECKI, CHRISTOPHER N Police Active Marine Officer 358.82           -                       -                358.82                    

SARANIECKI, DILLON N Police Active Marine Officer 4,997.84       -                       -                4,997.84                 

SCHROEDER, KRISTIN Police Active Telecommunicator 52,413.25     1,673.52             1,000.00       55,086.77               

SIEBER, ANDREW R Police Active Police Sergeant 104,246.10   17,403.47           2,182.12       123,831.69            

SLYWKA, JONATHAN Police Active Marine Officer 449.94           -                       -                449.94                    

SOSA, ROBERTO Police Active Marine Officer 198.82           -                       -                198.82                    

STEINER, STEPHANIE A Police Active Office Manager 54,141.34     -                       -                54,141.34               

STONE, PATRICK K Police Active Patrol Officer 93,451.60     8,219.66             3,763.91       105,435.17            

STRACK JR, EARL F Police Active Crossing Guard 6,210.02       -                       -                6,210.02                 

STRUGA, PRZEMYSLAW Z Police Active Patrol Officer 31,807.15     906.15                -                32,713.30               

TERONDE, VINCENT S Police Active Patrol Officer 93,942.43     12,459.44           7,580.42       113,982.29            

THIERGOOD, DION L Police Active Patrol Officer 84,845.40     18,214.95           30.00            103,090.35            

VANACKER, JASON M Police Active Patrol Officer 93,469.81     6,842.89             2,949.20       103,261.90            

VORMITTAG, JULIE A Police Active Records Supervisor 73,119.16     -                       -                73,119.16               

WALAT, SHAUNA ANN Police Active Telecommunicator 51,486.82     3,780.13             -                55,266.95               

WEST, WILLIAM D Police Inactive Patrol Officer 18,509.04     1,023.89             6,792.32       26,325.25               

WITT, RANDALL J Police Active Patrol Officer 93,433.40     19,283.79           1,527.00       114,244.19            

YOUNG, ADAM WILLIAM Police Active Patrol Officer 55,029.64     12,784.09           17.25            67,830.98               

YUNDT, MARTIN M Police Active Police Sergeant 112,368.71   18,321.32           -                130,690.03            

BAJOR, MARK J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     -                       -                92,473.00               
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BARTOLI, DAVID R Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   6,626.91             1,500.00       117,186.60            

BENE, RYAN G Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 69,234.18     6,295.17             -                75,529.35               

BLAAUW, BRIAN W Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     10,168.96           750.00          103,391.96            

BOECKMANN, COLLIN Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 71,328.04     5,326.70             -                76,654.74               

BOOTH, CLAYTON R Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 88,107.36     7,989.51             750.00          96,846.87               

BORST, DAVID R Fire Active Fire Captain 117,466.59   -                       -                117,466.59            

BRENDLE, GREGORY E Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     9,723.45             1,000.00       103,196.45            

BROOKS, JUSTIN Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 79,079.61     2,121.39             -                81,201.00               

BZDUSEK SR, JOHN M Fire Inactive Deputy Fire Marshal 100,762.76   -                       1,969.98       102,732.74            

CAMPBELL, ANTHONY J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 48,844.19     2,580.23             -                51,424.42               

CHRISTOPHERSON, JOE A Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   9,392.68             1,000.00       119,452.37            

CORNELL, SPENCER C Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 73,293.71     7,022.61             -                80,316.32               

ERB, DOUGLAS A Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 74,162.20     3,864.41             750.00          78,776.61               

FUCHS, GREGORY S Fire Active Medical Officer 27,006.25     -                       -                27,006.25               

GARCIA, DAREN Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   10,757.64           1,000.00       120,817.33            

GOLUBSKI, DONALD L Fire Inactive Deputy Fire Chief 127,652.37   -                       3,198.42       130,850.79            

GRANT, JEFFERY K Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   22,291.63           2,250.00       133,601.32            

GRIFFITHS, MICHAEL Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     1,293.61             750.00          94,516.61               

HALL, JEFFREY C Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 72,242.99     5,216.98             -                77,459.97               

HAUTZINGER, MICHAEL Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     9,437.18             750.00          102,660.18            

HEDQUIST, CHRISTOPHER Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     13,348.96           1,000.00       106,821.96            

HENRIKSEN, JASON L Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.02     12,084.47           750.00          105,307.49            

HIGGINS, JANIS L Fire Active Fire Prevention Clerk 24,143.50     -                       -                24,143.50               

HOHS, KEITH J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.01     9,022.27             750.00          102,245.28            

HOLDEN, JEREMY D Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     6,676.94             -                99,149.94               

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH D Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 84,985.18     8,391.49             -                93,376.67               

JOHNSON, RICHARD S Fire Active Deputy Fire Chief 108,205.33   -                       1,500.00       109,705.33            

JOHNSTON, TERRY L Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   11,943.32           1,000.00       122,003.01            

KAMMIN, LEE J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 102,908.26   15,673.30           2,500.00       121,081.56            

KAUFFMAN, DENISE L Fire Inactive Office Manager 25,142.38     -                       3,112.44       28,254.82               

KELLY, JOHN C Fire Active Fire Captain 120,537.10   -                       5,675.76       126,212.86            

KEMPF, MATTHEW R Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 103,165.08   11,493.78           -                114,658.86            

KLEINHEINZ, ROBERT G Fire Active Fire Inspector 85,824.25     -                       -                85,824.25               

KRAUS, JASON P Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 69,234.18     5,180.46             -                74,414.64               

LOYAL JR, ROBERT J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   5,618.83             1,500.00       116,178.52            

LUCAS, BRIAN Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     8,166.51             750.00          101,389.51            

MALCOLM, JOHN J Fire Active Fire Chief 25,000.00     -                       -                25,000.00               

MICHEHL, KEVIN L Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 73,293.71     5,307.90             -                78,601.61               

MOGGE JR, KENNETH C Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     1,280.68             1,000.00       94,753.68               

NEMETH, SCOTT A Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     5,433.19             -                97,906.19               

NEUBAUER, RONALD F Fire Active Fire Inspector 8,140.00       -                       -                8,140.00                 

NORMAN, STEVEN B Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     7,030.09             750.00          100,253.09            

O`BRIEN, AARON M Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 91,499.90     -                       6,966.32       98,466.22               

OSEL, SCOTT D Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   6,896.70             1,500.00       117,456.39            

PETERSON, THOMAS J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   2,186.58             1,000.00       112,246.27            

PILGARD, DAVID A Fire Active Fire Captain 116,890.63   14,729.00           -                131,619.63            

PRZYBYSZ, PETER S Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 109,059.69   7,804.85             1,750.00       118,614.54            
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RADTKE, JEFFREY P Fire Active Fire Captain 117,924.32   9,783.05             -                127,707.37            

RAINEY, PATRICK M Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     5,001.43             1,000.00       98,474.43               

REID, DAVID M Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.01     7,231.04             750.00          100,454.05            

RITCHIE, SAMUEL J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 92,473.01     15,202.83           1,500.00       109,175.84            

ROTSTEIN, PHILIP S Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 82,307.71     10,917.89           -                93,225.60               

RYAN, ERIC D Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     7,296.96             2,500.00       102,269.96            

SANTOYO, DAVID M Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     16,000.65           -                108,473.65            

SARBY, DERL R Fire Inactive Fire Inspector 590.00           -                       -                590.00                    

SKALSKI, ANDREW F Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 82,307.71     4,050.31             -                86,358.02               

STAPLETON, SHAUN P Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 48,844.19     1,795.68             -                50,639.87               

WASCOW, JEFFREY J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 88,107.35     5,379.31             750.00          94,236.66               

WENZEL, MICHAEL R Fire Active Fire Captain 117,000.13   -                       5,631.44       122,631.57            

WHEELOCK, DAVID P Fire Inactive Fire Chief 52,444.55     -                       107,750.67  160,195.22            

WILTGEN, MICHAEL J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     229.24                1,750.00       94,452.24               

YEE, BENNY R Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 92,473.00     9,892.33             750.00          103,115.33            

GERLING, NADINE Community Development Active Permit Coordinator 16,509.32     76.12                   -                16,585.44               

KAMINSKI, LINDA A Community Development Active Receptionist 11,110.67     -                       -                11,110.67               

MEYER, MARY M Community Development Active Building Supervisor 77,543.45     -                       -                77,543.45               

SWIETCZAK, GEORGE B Community Development Active Plumbing Inspector 72,204.92     168.35                -                72,373.27               

AMATO, KELI T Public Works Active Meter Reader 7,065.00       -                       -                7,065.00                 

ANDERSON, JASON Public Works Inactive Mechanic 2 6,057.30       1,886.70             21,014.84    28,958.84               

BIALAS, JOSEPH D Public Works Inactive Seasonal Maint Employee 2,755.50       -                       -                2,755.50                 

BLOCK, ROGER E Public Works Active Project Inspector 4,220.95       475.95                -                4,696.90                 

BROWN, MICHAEL J Public Works Active Public Works Director 104,272.04   -                       3,310.00       107,582.04            

CERNOCK, MICHAEL T Public Works Active Superintendent - General Services 91,186.18     -                       810.00          91,996.18               

CHAFFER, RYAN J Public Works Inactive Maint Worker 1 14,127.36     1,337.20             -                15,464.56               

CREECH, SHAWN D Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 67,702.80     15,689.86           -                83,392.66               

CUELLAR, JOHN Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 67,225.36     10,575.77           -                77,801.13               

EARL, MICHAEL J Public Works Inactive Community Services Director 138,165.22   -                       4,900.06       143,065.28            

HARTMANN, ADAM W Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 67,263.49     7,537.55             -                74,801.04               

HUBBARD, SAMUEL Public Works Inactive Senior Planner 75,430.18     -                       -                75,430.18               

JANUS, JONATHAN EDWIN Public Works Active Seasonal Maint Employee 3,591.00       -                       -                3,591.00                 

KALAL, JAMES W Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 54,699.31     8,676.80             -                63,376.11               

KOELLING, GARY Public Works Inactive Maint Worker 1 23,813.76     4,908.18             8,179.09       36,901.03               

LABEE, THOMAS G Public Works Inactive Building Inspector 48,369.24     -                       4,605.81       52,975.05               

LOHMAN, DWIGHT D Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 48,104.11     4,095.42             -                52,199.53               

LUSTIG, CAROL A Public Works Inactive Permit Coordinator 24,954.17     -                       6,163.60       31,117.77               

MAGEE, LORI L Public Works Inactive Receptionist 158.63           -                       -                158.63                    

MATHESON, SEAN M Public Works Active Mechanic 2 74,010.60     1,768.26             -                75,778.86               

MICHAELS, JEREMY Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 10,171.02     1,738.33             -                11,909.35               

NEYFELDT, PETER ANTHONY Public Works Active Mechanic 2 34,914.88     1,151.62             -                36,066.50               

PAULUS, STEVEN J Public Works Active Superintendent - Vehicles 99,935.28     -                       810.00          100,745.28            

PETERSON, DANIEL A Public Works Inactive Building & Zoning Manager 52,799.56     -                       13,197.71    65,997.27               

PETROFF, NICHOLLE Public Works Active Office Manager 28,416.78     70.79                   -                28,487.57               

POPIOLEK, ANDREW MICHAEL Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 55,809.38     9,214.87             -                65,024.25               

QUIRK, ESTATE OF PETER W Public Works Inactive Maint Worker 2 32,984.38     5,162.03             4,051.56       42,197.97               

ROGALSKI, JOHN M Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 47,038.75     8,443.66             -                55,482.41               
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SCHMITT, MICHAEL A Public Works Inactive Seasonal Maint Employee 1,287.00       -                       -                1,287.00                 

SCHULER, JASON ERVIN Public Works Active Supervisor - General Services 68,150.47     7,928.27             -                76,078.74               

SWANSON, ZACHARY Public Works Inactive Seasonal Maint Employee 3,760.00       -                       -                3,760.00                 

VAZQUEZ, MAX T Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 49,316.39     7,643.46             -                56,959.85               

WALKINGTON, SHAWN T Public Works Active Arborist 71,323.52     11,033.89           -                82,357.41               

WICINSKI, MICHAEL JEROME Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 53,770.80     9,511.82             -                63,282.62               

ABBOTT, SCOTT L Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 67,788.67     11,912.69           -                79,701.36               

BROWN, TERRY W Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 67,621.00     14,885.26           -                82,506.26               

CUELLAR, JOE G Water & Sewer Inactive Meter Reader 3,254.40       -                       3,610.12       6,864.52                 

DERENGOWSKI, RONALD J Water & Sewer Active Water Works Operator 64,820.78     12,620.69           2,000.00       79,441.47               

HARRISON, ELIZABETH A Water & Sewer Active Supervisor - Envirn. Q 82,393.40     -                       -                82,393.40               

HILL, ERIC T Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 1 47,883.14     9,272.76             175.76          57,331.66               

HOLUB, ANTHONY S Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 62,179.36     12,331.91           -                74,511.27               

PEARSON, DAVID L Water & Sewer Active Operations Supervisor 84,710.06     412.44                -                85,122.50               

SCHMITT, STEVEN M Water & Sewer Active Superintendent - Utilities 97,078.22     -                       -                97,078.22               

SIKORSKI, MATTHEW R Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 1 47,964.49     8,684.77             -                56,649.26               

WIERER, WILLIAM Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 1 38,724.67     6,200.82             -                44,925.49               

WOJCIK, ROBERT L Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 67,985.24     5,773.45             -                73,758.69               

ABAD, CATALINA Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,152.64       -                       -                2,152.64                 

ABAD, VANESSA Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,925.26       -                       -                1,925.26                 

ACOSTA, ANTONIO D Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,192.50       -                       -                1,192.50                 

ADAMS, ANDREA R Parks & Recreation Inactive Beach Manager 4,011.36       -                       -                4,011.36                 

ANDERSON, HAYLEY Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,655.32       -                       -                2,655.32                 

AXELROOD, JENNIFER E Parks & Recreation Active Receptionist 16,169.23     -                       -                16,169.23               

BACHMANN, ALEXIS E Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,473.62       40.19                   -                2,513.81                 

BAILEY, MINDY EILEEN Parks & Recreation Active Fitness Instructor 807.50           -                       -                807.50                    

BARNETT, CYNTHIA Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 159.69           -                       -                159.69                    

BERTON, ELIZABETH M Parks & Recreation Active Beach Manager 4,107.31       -                       -                4,107.31                 

BIANCHI, NICOLE C Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,919.25       -                       -                3,919.25                 

BIELAK, GRZEGORZ Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,793.87       -                       -                1,793.87                 

BOYCE-ZANELLO, KRISTINE C Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 2,989.59       -                       -                2,989.59                 

BROWN, JACQUELYN S Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,674.51       -                       -                1,674.51                 

BROWN, KAITLIN S Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,836.02       -                       -                1,836.02                 

BUTTON-HUTCHENS, ZACHARY T Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 718.36           -                       -                718.36                    

CAPUTO, BONNIE B Parks & Recreation Active Recreation Manager 86,710.00     -                       2,000.00       88,710.00               

CHARNOTA, KENDAL N Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,806.75       -                       -                1,806.75                 

CUATT, DORA D Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,462.50       -                       -                1,462.50                 

DAVIS, JORDAN E Parks & Recreation Inactive Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 594.00           -                       -                594.00                    

DIMAGGIO, NICOLE M Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,765.89       -                       -                1,765.89                 

DUNTEMAN, JESSICA B Parks & Recreation Inactive Gate Attendant - Beach Cashier 816.75           -                       -                816.75                    

ERDMAN, ANNA K Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 3,099.29       -                       -                3,099.29                 

FELTEN, DANIELLE N Parks & Recreation Inactive Head Camp Counselor 5,226.00       126.75                -                5,352.75                 

FERGUSON, JANE L Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 14,427.51     -                       -                14,427.51               

FINLON, CHRISTIANN M Parks & Recreation Active Beach Manager 2,766.50       -                       -                2,766.50                 

FINN, MAGGIE M Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,687.28       -                       -                1,687.28                 

FONTANA, ANTHONY M Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 546.13           -                       -                546.13                    

GALLO, KIM M Parks & Recreation Active Receptionist 1,408.90       -                       -                1,408.90                 
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GARLOCK, HALEY Q Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 334.88           -                       -                334.88                    

GELINAS, MADDIE M Parks & Recreation Inactive Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,567.51       -                       -                1,567.51                 

GELINAS, MEAGHAN K Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,971.18       -                       -                1,971.18                 

GIBSON, SUSAN L Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 8,064.59       -                       -                8,064.59                 

GOREY, JACOB Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 569.25           -                       -                569.25                    

GOREY, JENNIFER MARIE Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,279.73       -                       -                2,279.73                 

GORNIK, LAUREN C Parks & Recreation Inactive EVENTS COORDINATOR 8,536.50       94.50                   -                8,631.00                 

GUSTAFSON, CONNOR T Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 887.73           -                       -                887.73                    

HANSEN, AMIE L Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 4,796.83       457.47                -                5,254.30                 

HARPER, BRETT R Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 3,590.17       -                       -                3,590.17                 

HARPER, JOAN D Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 10,323.91     -                       -                10,323.91               

HEINTZELMAN, LAUREN N Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 713.63           -                       -                713.63                    

HERTEL, ANJA L Parks & Recreation Inactive Receptionist 13,222.62     -                       -                13,222.62               

HILL, AMY E Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 6,434.71       -                       -                6,434.71                 

HILL, ANGELA Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 13,381.90     -                       -                13,381.90               

HOEHNE, VERONICA J Parks & Recreation Active Fitness Instructor 2,468.50       -                       -                2,468.50                 

HOUGH, KALI N Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,579.78       -                       -                2,579.78                 

HUNT, ELEANOR J Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,303.50       596.08                -                2,899.58                 

HUSSEY, AARON Parks & Recreation Active Head Camp Counselor 2,409.76       -                       -                2,409.76                 

HUTTON, CATHERINE M Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 3,808.22       -                       -                3,808.22                 

JACKSON, MARGARET L Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 12,441.05     -                       -                12,441.05               

JOHNSON, MOLLEE P Parks & Recreation Active Dance Coordinator 8,030.27       -                       -                8,030.27                 

JONES, TINA Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 11,030.52     -                       -                11,030.52               

JOSTOCK, MARIAN E Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,434.86       -                       -                2,434.86                 

KADZIELAWSKI, ALICE Parks & Recreation Active Receptionist 3,205.50       -                       -                3,205.50                 

KAIMAKIS, NICHOLAS JM Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,450.15       -                       -                2,450.15                 

KARP, DANIELLE E Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,645.52       10.05                   -                2,655.57                 

KARP, MICHAEL M Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,456.52       -                       -                2,456.52                 

KARRIS, JACK A Parks & Recreation Inactive Gate Attendant - Beach Cashier 734.26           -                       -                734.26                    

KAUFFMAN, KAYLEE L Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 3,195.35       54.66                   -                3,250.01                 

KAUFFMAN, KYRA M Parks & Recreation Inactive Teacher - Park & Rec 981.41           -                       -                981.41                    

KENISTON, KAREN M Parks & Recreation Active Fitness Instructor 52.50             -                       -                52.50                      

KISER, TANNER C Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,767.16       -                       -                1,767.16                 

KLOSS, BRITTANY J Parks & Recreation Inactive Dance Instructor 721.54           -                       -                721.54                    

KUEHL, AMBER M Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 6,429.22       494.97                -                6,924.19                 

KUEHR, RACHEL Parks & Recreation Inactive Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 973.51           -                       -                973.51                    

KUHN, JULIA C Parks & Recreation Active Gate Attendant - Beach Cashier 865.18           -                       -                865.18                    

LEHTINEN, CHRISTOPHER J Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,513.43       36.09                   -                2,549.52                 

LOGAN, KEVIN G Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,540.63       -                       -                1,540.63                 

MCDERMOTT, SEAN Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,928.20       -                       -                1,928.20                 

MIES, ASHLEY Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,334.51       -                       -                1,334.51                 

MILLER, THERESA Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 782.61           -                       -                782.61                    

MOORHEAD, JEFFERSON S Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 850.01           -                       -                850.01                    

MORGAN, ALEXANDER C Parks & Recreation Inactive Beach Manager 743.19           -                       -                743.19                    

MORGAN, AMANDA R Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,184.87       -                       -                2,184.87                 

MURRAY, EVAN A Parks & Recreation Active Assistant Beach Manager 3,101.15       -                       -                3,101.15                 

NICOLAY, NICOLE Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,410.75       -                       -                1,410.75                 
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PETERSON, TARA L Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 183.56           -                       -                183.56                    

POWERS, MOLLY E Parks & Recreation Inactive Gate Attendant - Beach Cashier 998.24           -                       -                998.24                    

PROBST, BRIAN Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 365.06           -                       -                365.06                    

PROBST, LAURIE J Parks & Recreation Inactive Teacher - Park & Rec 7,532.29       -                       -                7,532.29                 

RAMONT, SAMUEL L Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,415.25       -                       -                1,415.25                 

REILY, ALISON R Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,788.75       -                       -                1,788.75                 

ROWLEY, JENNIFER C Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 5,973.67       -                       -                5,973.67                 

SCHULTZ, DAWN M Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 11,327.01     -                       -                11,327.01               

SEIDL, NICHOLAS A Parks & Recreation Active Marketing Coordinator 18,673.56     -                       -                18,673.56               

SHAW, EMILY G Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,658.40       -                       -                2,658.40                 

SKELTON, BRENDAN J Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,746.51       -                       -                1,746.51                 

SKELTON, DOROTHY J Parks & Recreation Inactive Teacher - Park & Rec 19.50             -                       -                19.50                      

SOBEL, ROBIN Parks & Recreation Inactive Dance Instructor 696.31           -                       -                696.31                    

SOMERS, BRYAN M Parks & Recreation Inactive Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,656.00       -                       -                1,656.00                 

STOLT, HEIDI S Parks & Recreation Active Park and Recreation Supervisor 51,599.75     -                       -                51,599.75               

TASSI, ALEXANDRIA N Parks & Recreation Active Gate Attendant - Beach Cashier 1,023.04       -                       -                1,023.04                 

TINAGLIA, STEPHANIE M Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 467.50           -                       -                467.50                    

TITTERTON, NICK E Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,248.75       -                       -                1,248.75                 

TODAVCHICK, AMANDA A Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 763.53           -                       -                763.53                    

TUCKEY, MARGARET Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,666.19       -                       -                1,666.19                 

ULLMAN, NATALIE M Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,793.25       -                       -                1,793.25                 

VEGA, CHRISTOPHER Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 640.33           -                       -                640.33                    

WEIR, SHIRLEY A Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 10,402.60     -                       -                10,402.60               

WENZEL, LAURIE A Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 11,406.72     -                       -                11,406.72               

WHITFORD, SHARON H Parks & Recreation Active Teacher - Park & Rec 308.00           -                       -                308.00                    

WYNNE, ALAN Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 840.00           -                       -                840.00                    


